10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Position

Associate Dean, Academic Support

Tutorial Services Technician

Administrative Assistant Il

Supplemental Instruction Leader

Learning Center Assistant

Supplemental Instruction Leader

Student Employee

Supplemental Instruction Leader

Student Employee

Supplemental Instruction Leader

Supplemental Instruction Leader

Student Employees

Tutor |

Supplemental Instruction Leader

Tutor

Student Employees

Student Employees

Other Positions Held Community College District

Clerical Sub.

Clerical Sub.,
Supplemental
Instruction Leader

Supplemental
Instruction Leader

Student Employees

Supplemental
Instruction Leader

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Department

Education Programs- Moreno
Valley

Education Programs- Moreno
Valley

Education Programs- Moreno
Valley

Education Programs- Moreno
Valley

Education Programs- Moreno
Valley

Education Programs- Moreno
Valley

Education Programs- Moreno
Valley

Education Programs- Moreno
Valley

Education Programs- Moreno
Valley

Education Programs- Moreno
Valley

Education Programs- Moreno
Valley

Education Programs- Moreno
Valley

Education Programs- Moreno
Valley

Education Programs- Moreno
Valley

Education Programs- Moreno
Valley

Education Programs- Moreno
Valley

Education Programs- Moreno
Valley

Total Wages

$131,541

$72,687

$47,132

$28,093

$27,667

$8,951

$7,951

$5,045

$5,030

$4,948

$4,615

$4,368

$4,361

$4,054

$4,005

$3,799

$3,634



18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

Clerical Sub. Supplemental

Instruction Leader

Student Employee

Tutor | Student Employees,
Student Employees

Tutor IV

Tutor | Supplemental

Instruction Leader

Student Employees

Tutor

Supplemental Instruction Leader

Tutor I

Supplemental Instruction Leader

Student Employees

Student Employees

Tutor | Student Employees

Tutor |

Supplemental Instruction Leader

Student Employees

Student Employees

Supplemental Instruction Leader

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Education Programs- Moreno
Valley

Education Programs- Moreno
Valley

Education Programs- Moreno
Valley

Education Programs- Moreno
Valley

Education Programs- Moreno
Valley

Education Programs- Moreno
Valley

Education Programs- Moreno
Valley

Education Programs- Moreno
Valley

Education Programs- Moreno
Valley

Education Programs- Moreno
Valley

Education Programs- Moreno
Valley

Education Programs- Moreno
Valley

Education Programs- Moreno
Valley

Education Programs- Moreno
Valley

Education Programs- Moreno
Valley

Education Programs- Moreno
Valley

Education Programs- Moreno
Valley

Education Programs- Moreno
Valley

$3,451

$3,449

$3,146

$3,112

$2,987

$2,961

$2,939

$2,720

$2,677

$2,659

$2,572

$2,434

$2,147

$1,981

$1,798

$1,723

$1,602

$1,427



36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

Student Employee

Student Employees

Supplemental Instruction Leader

Tutor |

Supplemental Instruction Leader

Student Employees Supplemental

Instruction Leader
Tutor |
Tutor |
Supplemental Instruction Leader
Tutor |
Supplemental Instruction Leader
Tutor |
Learning Center Assistant
Student Employees
Student Employees
Student Employee

Supplemental Instruction Leader

Student Employee

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Education Programs- Moreno
Valley

Education Programs- Moreno
Valley

Education Programs- Moreno
Valley

Education Programs- Moreno
Valley

Education Programs- Moreno
Valley

Education Programs- Moreno
Valley

Education Programs- Moreno
Valley

Education Programs- Moreno
Valley

Education Programs- Moreno
Valley

Education Programs- Moreno
Valley

Education Programs- Moreno
Valley

Education Programs- Moreno
Valley

Education Programs- Moreno
Valley

Education Programs- Moreno
Valley

Education Programs- Moreno
Valley

Education Programs- Moreno
Valley

Education Programs- Moreno
Valley

Education Programs- Moreno
Valley

$1,410

$1,351

$1,274

$1,213

$1,142

$1,122

$1,110

$940

$930

$927

$924

$543

$523

$424

$418

$351

$276

$228



54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

Student Employees

Student Employees

Student Employee

Tutor

Student Employees

Student Employees

Student Employees

Student Employees

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Education Programs- Moreno
Valley

Education Programs- Moreno
Valley

Education Programs- Moreno
Valley

Education Programs- Moreno
Valley

Education Programs- Moreno
Valley

Education Programs- Moreno
Valley

Education Programs- Moreno
Valley

$194

$105

$96

$90

$55

$42

$11



