	Position	Other Positions Held	<b>Community College District</b>	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Associate Dean, Academic Support		Riverside Community College District	Education Programs- Moreno Valley	\$131,541
2.	Tutorial Services Technician		Riverside Community College District	Education Programs- Moreno Valley	\$72,687
3.	Administrative Assistant II		Riverside Community College District	Education Programs- Moreno Valley	\$47,132
4.	Supplemental Instruction Leader	Clerical Sub.	Riverside Community College District	Education Programs- Moreno Valley	\$28,093
5.	Learning Center Assistant	Clerical Sub., Supplemental Instruction Leader	Riverside Community College District	Education Programs- Moreno Valley	\$27,667
6.	Supplemental Instruction Leader		Riverside Community College District	Education Programs- Moreno Valley	\$8,951
7.	Student Employee		Riverside Community College District	Education Programs- Moreno Valley	\$7,951
8.	Supplemental Instruction Leader		Riverside Community College District	Education Programs- Moreno Valley	\$5,045
9.	Student Employee		Riverside Community College District	Education Programs- Moreno Valley	\$5,030
10.	Supplemental Instruction Leader		Riverside Community College District	Education Programs- Moreno Valley	\$4,948
11.	Supplemental Instruction Leader		Riverside Community College District	Education Programs- Moreno Valley	\$4,615
12.	Student Employees		Riverside Community College District	Education Programs- Moreno Valley	\$4,368
13.	Tutor I	Supplemental Instruction Leader	Riverside Community College District	Education Programs- Moreno Valley	\$4,361
14.	Supplemental Instruction Leader		Riverside Community College District	Education Programs- Moreno Valley	\$4,054
15.	Tutor II		Riverside Community College District	Education Programs- Moreno Valley	\$4,005
16.	Student Employees	Student Employees	Riverside Community College District	Education Programs- Moreno Valley	\$3,799
17.	Student Employees	Supplemental Instruction Leader	Riverside Community College District	Education Programs- Moreno Valley	\$3,634

18.	Clerical Sub.	Supplemental Instruction Leader	Riverside Community College District	Education Programs- Moreno Valley	\$3,451
19.	Student Employee		Riverside Community College District	Education Programs- Moreno Valley	\$3,449
20.	Tutor I	Student Employees, Student Employees	Riverside Community College District	Education Programs- Moreno Valley	\$3,146
21.	Tutor IV		Riverside Community College District	Education Programs- Moreno Valley	\$3,112
22.	Tutor I	Supplemental Instruction Leader	Riverside Community College District	Education Programs- Moreno Valley	\$2,987
23.	Student Employees		Riverside Community College District	Education Programs- Moreno Valley	\$2,961
24.	Tutor II		Riverside Community College District	Education Programs- Moreno Valley	\$2,939
25.	Supplemental Instruction Leader		Riverside Community College District	Education Programs- Moreno Valley	\$2,720
26.	Tutor II		Riverside Community College District	Education Programs- Moreno Valley	\$2,677
27.	Supplemental Instruction Leader		Riverside Community College District	Education Programs- Moreno Valley	\$2,659
28.	Student Employees		Riverside Community College District	Education Programs- Moreno Valley	\$2,572
29.	Student Employees		Riverside Community College District	Education Programs- Moreno Valley	\$2,434
30.	Tutor I	Student Employees	Riverside Community College District	Education Programs- Moreno Valley	\$2,147
31.	Tutor I		Riverside Community College District	Education Programs- Moreno Valley	\$1,981
32.	Supplemental Instruction Leader		Riverside Community College District	Education Programs- Moreno Valley	\$1,798
33.	Student Employees		Riverside Community College District	Education Programs- Moreno Valley	\$1,723
34.	Student Employees		Riverside Community College District	Education Programs- Moreno Valley	\$1,602
35.	Supplemental Instruction Leader		Riverside Community College District	Education Programs- Moreno Valley	\$1,427

36.	Student Employee		Riverside Community College District	Education Programs- Moreno Valley	\$1,410
37.	Student Employees		Riverside Community College District	Education Programs- Moreno Valley	\$1,351
38.	Supplemental Instruction Leader		Riverside Community College District	Education Programs- Moreno Valley	\$1,274
39.	Tutor I		Riverside Community College District	Education Programs- Moreno Valley	\$1,213
40.	Supplemental Instruction Leader		Riverside Community College District	Education Programs- Moreno Valley	\$1,142
41.	Student Employees	Supplemental Instruction Leader	Riverside Community College District	Education Programs- Moreno Valley	\$1,122
42.	Tutor I		Riverside Community College District	Education Programs- Moreno Valley	\$1,110
43.	Tutor I		Riverside Community College District	Education Programs- Moreno Valley	\$940
44.	Supplemental Instruction Leader		Riverside Community College District	Education Programs- Moreno Valley	\$930
45.	Tutor I		Riverside Community College District	Education Programs- Moreno Valley	\$927
46.	Supplemental Instruction Leader		Riverside Community College District	Education Programs- Moreno Valley	\$924
47.	Tutor I		Riverside Community College District	Education Programs- Moreno Valley	\$543
48.	Learning Center Assistant		Riverside Community College District	Education Programs- Moreno Valley	\$523
49.	Student Employees		Riverside Community College District	Education Programs- Moreno Valley	\$424
50.	Student Employees		Riverside Community College District	Education Programs- Moreno Valley	\$418
51.	Student Employee		Riverside Community College District	Education Programs- Moreno Valley	\$351
52.	Supplemental Instruction Leader		Riverside Community College District	Education Programs- Moreno Valley	\$276
53.	Student Employee		Riverside Community College District	Education Programs- Moreno Valley	\$228

54.	Student Employees		Riverside Community College District	Education Programs- Moreno Valley	\$194
55.	Student Employees		Riverside Community College District	Education Programs- Moreno Valley	\$105
56.	Student Employee		Riverside Community College District	Education Programs- Moreno Valley	\$96
57.	Tutor II		Riverside Community College District	Education Programs- Moreno Valley	\$90
58.	Student Employees		Riverside Community College District	Education Programs- Moreno Valley	\$55
59.	Student Employees		Riverside Community College District	Education Programs- Moreno Valley	\$42
60.	Student Employees	Student Employees	Riverside Community College District	Education Programs- Moreno Valley	\$11